
BETA ALPHA PSI
Delta Theta Chapter

Membership Requirements
Fall 2020

2nd Semester Candidate

Event Day Date Requirement
Delta Theta Interaction

Chapter Dues ($) Due: 9/09/20 $65 $50
Fundraising ($) Waived $40
Committee Assistance Fall Semester Optional
Weekly Tutoring Fall Semester Optional

A Glimpse Into the Future (AGIF) Sat 10/24/20 Mandatory
BAP Masters Tue 11/10/20 Mandatory
Problem Solving Seminar Sat 11/14/20 Mandatory Ω
BAP Banquet Sat 12/05/20 Mandatory

Meetings:
        Orientation Meeting Wed 09/02/20 Optional
        Intro Picnic Sun 09/06/20 Mandatory
        General Meeting 1 Wed 09/09/20 Mandatory
        General Meeting 2 Wed 09/30/20 Optional
        General Meeting 3 Wed 10/28/20 Optional
        Election Meeting Wed 11/11/20 Mandatory
        Changeover Meeting Wed 12/02/20 Mandatory

Technical Activities
Soft Skill Seminars & Workshops ✦: Mandatory 2

         Becker Workshop Mon 09/14/20
         Mock Mock Interview Thu 10/01/20
         Accuity LLP Workshop Tue 10/06/20
         Mock Interview Sat 10/10/20
         HSCPA Workshop Tue 10/27/20
         Wiley Workshop Thu 10/29/20
         AGA Workshop Thu 11/05/20
         CW Associates, CPAs Workshop Tue 11/17/20
         Enterprise Workshop Tue 11/24/20

Tours and Professional Interactions ✦: Mandatory 2

         Ernst & Young Professional Interaction Wed 09/23/20
         Island Insurance Professional Interaction Fri 09/25/20
         Deloitte Office Tour Mon 09/28/20
         Enterprise Office Tour Wed 10/14/20
         KMH LLP Office Tour Mon 10/19/20
         TRUSTA Office Tour Wed 10/21/20
         CW Associates, CPAs Office Tour Fri 10/23/20
         N&K CPAs, Inc. Office Tour Mon 10/26/20
         First Hawaiian Bank Professional Interaction Mon 11/16/20
         Honolulu Police Department Professional Interaction Wed 11/18/20

Coordinator Prep TBA TBA Mandatory
Community Service 6 hours required

Free Rice 1 hour max
Joey's Wings 3 hours max
Plant the Peace 3 hours max
Girls Love Mail 2 hours max
Blood Bank 3 hours
Goodwill Donation 2 hours

Fundraising $60
Car Wash TBD TBD

Social Activities 2 events required
Game Night Wed 09/09/20
BAP G2G Fri 09/18/20
BAP G2G Fri 10/02/20
Movie Night with AC Thu 10/08/20
BAP G2G Fri 10/16/20
BAP G2G Fri 10/30/20
BAP G2G Fri 11/13/20
BAP G2G Fri 11/27/20

✦ Event has a cap
♪ Event is mandatory and does not count as one of the two social events that are required.
Ω Event is optional if member participated as a 1st Semester Candidate.

Mandatory events cannot be replaced without Executive Board approval.
Mandatory (1) car wash
Requests must be made in writing or via email to the Recording Secretary and approved by the Executive Board

BE AWARE THAT THE STRIKE SYSTEM WILL BE ENFORCED
** Exceeding the minimum amount of chapter activities is highly encouraged. At the end of each semester, students exceeding the minimum 

requirements will be recognized at BAP Banquet.

Distinguished Member: Has not been issued a strike and meets or exceeds the requirements below:
4 workshops, 3 professional interactions, 8 hours of community service & 3 socials

Gold Member: Awarded to one 2nd Semester Candidate who achieves Distinguished Member status in the current semester
Award is based on total hours accumulated in technical activities, community service, and social activities; in case of a tie, award will be determined at the 
discretion of the Executive Board.   


